
Santragachi - Patna Special Fare Chhath Special/08109X - Exp - SER 
SRC/Santragachi Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

19h 35m - 960 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 14:55 0 1 0 72 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 108 70 39 SER
3 TATA Tatanagar Junction 18:25 18:30 5m 1 1 241 52 159 SER
4 PRR Purulia Junction 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 330 48 234 SER
5 MURI Muri Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 391 42 251 SER
6 RNC Ranchi Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 1 451 52 629 SER
7 LAD Lohardaga 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 518 45 646 SER
8 TORI Tori Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 562 78 511 ECR
9 LTHR Latehar 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 594 87 381 ECR
10 BRWD Barwadih Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 635 82 293 ECR
11 DTO DaltonGanj 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 662 42 234 ECR
12 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 696 80 ECR
13 SEB Son Nagar Junction 04:55 05:20 25m 2 789 30 ECR
14 GAYA Gaya Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 868 52 109 ECR
15 JHD Jehanabad 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 915 31 68 ECR
16 PNBE Patna Junction 10:30 0 2 960 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (14:43)

Sep 10 2024 (14:43)

1

1


